Institution

Mailing Name

Email Address

Institution Role

Avila University
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Babtist Bible College

Babtist Bible College

Babtist Bible College

Calvary University

Calvary University

Central Methodist University
Central Methodist University
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Central Methodist University
Central Methodist University
Central Methodist University
Central Methodist University
College of the Ozarks

College of the Ozarks

College of the Ozarks
Columbia College

Columbia College

Columbia College

Columbia College

Columbia College

Columbia College

Crowder College

Crowder College

Crowder College

Crowder College
Culver-Stockton College
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Culver-Stockton College
Drury University

Drury University

Drury University

Drury University

Drury University

East Central College

East Central College

East Central College

Evangel University

Evangel University

Evangel University

Evangel University

Evangel University
Fontbonne University
Fontbonne University
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Fontbonne University
Fontbonne University
Fontbonne University
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Hannibal-LaGrange University
Hannibal-LaGrange University
Hannibal-LaGrange University
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Hannibal-LaGrange University
Hannibal-LaGrange University
Harris-Stowe State University
Harris-Stowe State University
Harris-Stowe State University
Harris-Stowe State University

Natalie Cobb
Dr. Karen Garber-Miller
Alicia Murillo
Julie Saviano
Shannon Mulford
Cheyl Page
Diana Rauch
Rose H. Henness
Maria Russo
Nancy Fields
Sally Hackman
Jeff Koonce
Karen Lovette
Marri Ringen
Peggy Robb
Tim Willard
Jeff Williams
Gary Wood
Nancy Finn
Tina Keith
Kara Swofford
Linda Bradley
Dr. Kristi Clevenger
Dr. Paul Hanna
Tammy Mann
Dr. Curtis Mason
Dr. Teresa VanDover
Dr. Glenn Coltharp
Kelsey Davis
Kelsey Gilligan
Laura Schisler
Joni Fussekman
Dr. Diana King
Kathy Markovich
Dr. Cindy Whiston
Rebecca Denton
Dr. Laurie Edmondson
Sheri Gray
Kim Rendleman
Gail Slye
Amy Demiere
Mary Beth Huxel
Greg Stotler
Dr. Shonna Crawford
Dr. Fred Drake
Dr. Colleen Hardy
Dr. Susan Langston
Mrs. Darla Pritchett
Dr. Erica Bumpers
Denise Driscoll
Dr. Allison Edwards
Danielle Johnson
Dr. Gale Rice
Dr. Jamie VanDycke
Jane Wolff
Julie Albee
Jill Arnold
Larinee Dennis
David Hazen
Courtney Janes
Donna Pirc
Melanie Smith
Pamela Stewart
Julia Auch
William Kerns
Dr. Statha Kline-Cherry
Lucille Smith

natalie.cobb@avila.edu
karen.garber-miller@avila.edu
alicia.murillo@avila.edu
julie.saviano@avila.edu
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smithl@hssy.edu
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Maryville University

Maryville University

Maryville University
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Metropolitan Community College
Metropolitan Community College
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Mineral Area College
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Missouri Babtist University
Missouri Babtist University
Missouri Babtist University
Missouri Babtist University
Missouri Southern State University
Missouri Southern State University
Missouri Southern State University
Missouri Southern State University
Missouri Southern State University
Missouri Southern State University
Missouri State University

Missouri State University

Missouri State University

Missouri State University

Missouri State University

Missouri State University
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Missouri University of Science and Technology
Missouri University of Science and Technology

Missouri Valley College

Missouri Valley College

Missouri Valley College

Missouri Valley College

Missouri Valley College

Missouri Valley College

Missouri Valley College

Missouri Valley College
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Missouri Valley College

Missouri Western State University
Missouri Western State University
Missouri Western State University
Missouri Western State University
Moberly Area College

North Central Missouri College
Northwest Missouri State University
Northwest Missouri State University
Northwest Missouri State University
Northwest Missouri State University

Dorothy Turner
Dr. Leila L. Vickers
Janet Walker
Dr. Betty Porter Walls
Dr. Odessa M. Weatherford-Jacobs
Ken Boning
Terry Kite
Fran Moore
Dr. Glen Brown
Janice Carter Curtis
Dr. Cynthia Chapel
MaryAnn Davenport
Brianna Fankhauser
Dr. Jim Kern
Cynthia Bice
Beth Kania-Bosche
Jill Hutcheson
Dr. Tammy T. Moore
Janet Ralston
Mary Ruettgers
Steve Suess
Ashalyn Whitaker
Catherine S. Bear
Sandy Hermann
Stacey Ruffin-Buchanan
Mascheal Schappe
Kristy Edmondson
Carrie Pickerel-Brooks
Rusty Powlas
Lisa Johnson
Dr. Diana Stuart
Dr. Shawn Young
Dr. Melanie Bishop
Dr. Susan Hladky
Dr. Alicia Noddings
Nancy Sickler
Matt Beaver
Dr. Deborah Brown
Susan Craig
Sheila Damer
Lorinda Hackett
Olive Talley
Kim Dubree
David Hough
Rose Lee
Travis Marler
Cathy Pearman
James Sottile
Ximena Unibe-Zarain
Mrs. Kelly Carter
Misty Fulliam
Nikki Fahnestock
Linda Gordon
Charles Guthrey
Jackie Guthrey
Dr. Malia Hite
Dr. Pam Riggs
Peggy Sherman
Pam Stouffer
Dr. Earl F. Wellborn, Jr.
Terry Wright
Dr. Beth Gregory
Teri Holt
Mrs. Robin Kelly
Dr. Daniel Shepherd
Robert L. Williams 11
Dr. Johannah D. Baugher
Dr. Nissa Ingraham
Dr. David Kiene
Dr. Cheryl Malm
Dr. Michael McBride

turnerd@hssu.edu
vickersl@hssu.edu
walkerj@hssu.edu
wallsb@hssu.edu
WeatherO@hssu.edu
kboning@jeffco.edu
tkite@jeffco.edu
fmoorel@jeffco.edu
browng@lincolnu.edu
carter-curtissj@lincolnu.edu
chapelc@lincolnu.edu
davenportm@lincolnu.edu
fankhauserb@lincolnu.edu
kernj@lincolnu.edu
chice@lindenwood.edu
bkania-gosche@lindenwood.edu
jhutcheson@lindenwood.edu
tmoore@lindenwood.edu
jralston@lindenwood.edu
mruettgers@lindenwood.edu
ssuess@lindenwood.edu
awhitaker@lindenwood.edu
cbear@maryville.edu
shermann@maryville.edu
sruffin@maryville.edu
mschappe@maryville.edu
kristy.edmondson@mcckc.edu
Carrie.Pickerel-Brooks@mcckc.edu

rusty.powlas@mecckc.edu
ljohnson@mineralarea.edu
diana@mineralarea,edu
smyoung@mineralarea.edu
Melanie.Bishop@mobap.edu
Susan.Hladky@mobap.edu
Alicia.Noddings@mobap.edu
Nancy.Sickler@mobap.edu
beaver-m@mssu.edu
brown-deborah@mssu.edu
craig-s@mssu.edu
damer-s@mssu.edu
hackett-l@mssu.edu
talley-o@mssu.edu
kdubree@missouristate.edu
davidhough@missouristate.edu
roselee@missouristate.edu
tmarler@missouristate.edu
cathypearman@missouristate.edu
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carterke@mst.edu
fulliamm@mst.edu
fahnestockn@moval.edu
gordonl@moval.edu
guthreyc@moval.edu
guthreyj@moval.edu
hitem@moval.edu
riggsp@moval.edu
shermanp@moval.edu
stoufferp@moval.edu
wellborne@moval.edu
wrightt@moval.edu
bgregory@missouriwestern.edu
tholt4@missouriwestern.edu
rkelly@missouriwestern.edu
dshepherd@missouriwestern.edu
robertwilliams@macc.edu
jbaugher@mail.ncmissouri.edu
nissai@nwmissouri.edu
dkiene@nwmissouri.edu
cgmalm@nwmissouri.edu
mam77@nwmissouri.edu
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Northwest Missouri State University Dr. Greg Rich grich@nwmissouri.edu Member
Northwest Missouri State University Dr. Timothy Wall timwall@nwmissouri.edu Major Administrator
Northwest Missouri State University Amy Wilson awilson@nwmissouri.edu Administrative Professional
Northwest Missouri State University Dr. Sue Wood suewood@nwmissouri.edu Member

Ozarks Technical Community College Rona Butrick Administrative Professional
Ozarks Technical Community College Angela Miller milleran@itc.edu Major Administrator
Park University Gina Chambers gchambers@park.edu Member

Park University Dong Hwa Choi dong.choi@park.edu Member

Park University Judi Simmons Estes jestes@park.edu Member

Park University Melanie Kinney mkinney@park.edu Member

Park University

Michelle Myers

michelle.myers@park.edu

Major Administrator

Park University Nan Rowe nanette.rowe@park.edu Administrative Professional
Rockhurst University Mary B. Cary mary.cary@rockhurst.edu Administrative Professional
Rockhurst University Hilary Logan hilary.logan@rockhurst.edu Member
Rockhurst University Mary Pat Shelledy marypat.shelledy@rockhurst.edu Major Administrator
Rockhurst University Janet Spallo Mitchelson janet.spallo@rockhurst.edu Member

Saint Louis University Dr. Robert Cole colerm@slu.edu Member

Saint Louis University Dr. Alex Cuenca acuenca@slu.edu Member

Saint Louis University Dr. Joseph Nichols nicholsjr@slu.edu Member

Saint Louis University Dr. Ann M. Rule ruleam@slu.edu Major Administrator
Saint Louis University Pam Samuels psamuels@slu.edu Administrative Professional
Saint Louis University Dr. Joy Voss vossja@slu.edu Member
Southeast Missouri State University Dr. Simin Cwcik scwick@semo.edu Member
Southeast Missouri State University Dr. Daryl Fridley dfridley@semo.edu Member
Southeast Missouri State University Dr. C.P. Gause cgause@semo.edu Member
Southeast Missouri State University Mrs. Brandy Hepler bhepler@semo.edu Member
Southeast Missouri State University Alicia Lincoln aelincoln@semo.edu Member
Southeast Missouri State University Dr. Julie Ray jaray@semo.edu Member
Southeast Missouri State University Dr. Diana Rogers-Adkinson drogersadkinson@semo.edu Major Administrator
Southeast Missouri State University Tammy Stover tstover@semo.edu Administrative Professional
Southwest Baptist University Dr. Dwight Haun dhaun@sbuniv.edu Member
Southwest Baptist University Dr. Kevin Schriver kschriver@sbuniv.edu Major Administrator
Southwest Baptist University Ken Spurgeon kspurgeon@sbuniv.edu Member
Southwest Baptist University Jim Truelove jtruelove@bbuniv.edu Member

State Fair Community College Cara Barth-Fagan cbarthfagan1@sfccmo.edu Major Administrator

St Charles Community College Nicole Nunn-Faron nnunnfaron@stchas.edu Major Administrator

St Charles Community College Ronda Sackett Rsackett@stchas.edu Administrative Professional
Stephens College Angie Cochran acochran@stephens.edu Administrative Professional
Stephens College Sean Livengood-Clouse sclouse@stephens.edu Member
Stephens College Sharon Schattgen sschattgen@stephens.edu Member

St. Louis Community College Lori Orlando lorlando4@stlcc.edu Major Administrator

St. Louis Community College David Shields dshields32@stlcc.edu Member

St. Louis Community College Mark Taylor mltaylor@stlcc.edu Member

Three Rivers College Alice Sanders asanders@trcc.edu Member
Truman State University Sheila Berkowitz sberko@truman.edu Member
Truman State University Lisa Goran lgoran@truman.edu Member

Truman State University
Truman State University

Dean Hansen
Jeanne Harding

dhansen@truman.edu
jharding@truman.edu

Administrative Professional
Member

Truman State University Pete Kelly pkelly@truman.edu Major Administrator
University of Central Missouri Dawna Butterfield buchanan@ucmo.edu Member
University of Central Missouri Richard Cole ricole@ucmo.edu Member
University of Central Missouri Joyce Downing jdowning@ucmo.edu Member
University of Central Missouri Joanie Hartnett mhartnett@ucmo.edu Member
University of Central Missouri Odin Jurkowski jurkowski@ucmo.edu Member
University of Central Missouri Ann McCoy mccoy@ucmo.edu Member
University of Central Missouri Emily Merchant merchant@ucmo.edu Administrative Professional
University of Central Missouri Nicole Nickens nickens@ucmo.edu Member
University of Central Missouri Larry Reiter Ireiter@ucmo.edu Member
University of Central Missouri Christopher Stockdale cstockdale@ucmo.edu Member
University of Central Missouri Barton Washer bwasher@ucmo.edu Member
University of Central Missouri Rahila Weed weed@ucmo.edu Member
University of Central Missouri Michael Wright mwright@ucmo.edu Major Administrator
University of Central Missouri John Zelazek zelazek@ucmo.edu Member
University of Missouri- Columbia Kelly Benson bensonkl@missouri.edu Member
University of Missouri- Columbia Dr. Kathryn Chval chvalk@missouri.edu Major Administrator
University of Missouri- Columbia Laurie Kingsley KingsleyL@missouri.edu Member
University of Missouri- Columbia John Lannin lanninj@missouri.edu Major Administrator
University of Missouri- Columbia Erica Lembke lembkee@missouri.edu Member
University of Missouri- Columbia Michelle Mueller muellerml@misouri.edu Administrative Professional
University of Missouri- Columbia Kim Nuetzmann nuetzmannk@missouri.edu Member
University of Missouri- Columbia Jarrod Pantaleo pantaleoj@missouri.edu Member
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University of Missouri- Columbia
University of Missouri- Columbia
University of Missouri- Columbia
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University of Missouri- Kansas City
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University of Missouri- Kansas City
University of Missouri- Kansas City
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University of Missouri- Kansas City
University of Missouri- St. Louis
University of Missouri- St. Louis
University of Missouri- St. Louis
University of Missouri- St. Louis
University of Missouri- St. Louis
University of Missouri- St. Louis
University of Missouri- St. Louis
University of Missouri- St. Louis
Univerity of Missouri- St. Louis
University of Phoenix- Kansas City

Washington University in St.
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Washington University in St.
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Webster University
Webster University
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Louis
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Westminster College
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William Jewell College
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William Jewell College
William Woods University
William Woods University
William Woods University
William Woods University
William Woods University
William Woods University
William Woods University
William Woods University

Sankalp Shivaprakash
Cathy Thomas
Tina Windett

Margaret Young
Dr. Clare Bell
Dr. LaVerne Berkel
Brad Martens
Dea Marx
Dr. Justin C. Perry
Christine Popoola
Carol Sargent
Christine Timmerman
Amber Candela
Jennifer Fisher
Diane Goodwin
Stephanie Koscielski
April Regester
Kimberly Schroeder
Nancy Singer
Ann Taylor
Shawn Woodhouse
Dr. Merlyne Starr
Michele Augustin
Ronald Banfield
Marilyn Broughton
Dr. Heather Hayes
Dr. Mark Hogrebe
Judy Lamb
Dr. Madonna Riesenmy
Dr. Kit Wellmon
Sheila Anglin Jordan
Tracey Brenner
Brenda Fyfe
Ted Green
DJ Kaiser
Stephanie Mahfood
Victoria McMullen
Dawna Moore
Peggy Peel
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